
Girls Golf 2024-25 Schedule

DAY DATE TIME EVENT

Thursday August 22 4:00 PM Match vs Gainesville

Wednesday August 28 3:30 PM Match vs Middleburg
Thursday August 29 3:30 PM Match vs Oakleaf/St. John's Classical Academy

Tuesday September 10 3:30 PM Match vs Palatka/Matanzas

Tuesday September 17 4:00 PM Match vs Columbia

Tuesday October 1 3:30 PM Match vs Fleming Island/Oakleaf
Thursday October 3 4:00 PM Match vs Gainesville

Wednesday October 9 3:30 PM Match vs Middleburg
Tuesday October 15 4:00 PM Match vs Oak Hall

Thursday August 8 4:00 PM Evaluation/Interest Meeting

Monday August 12 4:00 PM Practice @ KHGC
Monday August 19 4:00 PM Practice @ KHGC

Monday August 26 4:00 PM Practice @ KHGC

Monday September 9 4:00 PM Practice @ KHGC

Monday September 16 2:00 PM Practice @ KHGC

Monday September 23 2:00 PM Practice @ KHGC
Monday September 30 2:00 PM Practice @ KHGC

Monday October 7 4:00 PM Practice @ KHGC

Monday October 21 4:00 PM Practice @ KHGC
Mon-Wed Oct. 28-30 Districts
Mon-Wed Nov.4-6 Regionals

Friday August 9 3:00 PM Media/Picture Day*


